
Timetable Map

67 - Aylesbury - Great Horwood

A bus service operated by Winslow & District Community Bus

Friday 4 October 2024

Aylesbury - Winslow

Fridays Only

Wheelchair users must call 01296 715786 by 4pm the day before travel

Winslow - Aylesbury

Aylesbury Bus Station (Bay 0) 12:15

Aylesbury New Street (Westbound) 12:20

Hardwick, adj Manor Farm 12:26

Hardwick, opp Lower Road 12:26

Whitchurch, opp The White Swan PH 12:27

Whitchurch, opp White Horse Lane 12:28

Whitchurch, adj Methodist Church 12:28

Swanbourne, adj Post Office 12:45

Swanbourne, opp Tattams Lane 12:45

Mursley Swanbourne Road (Eastbound) 12:48

Mursley, o/s St Mary's Church 12:49

Mursley Main Street (o/s 45) 12:50

Little Horwood, opp The Old Crown PH 12:55

Great Horwood, o/s Townsend Cottages 12:58

Great Horwood The Green (Westbound) 12:59

Great Horwood High Street (Westbound) 13:00

Great Horwood Spring Lane 13:05

Winslow, adj Station Road 13:10

Winslow Magpie Estate (Southbound) 13:15

Winslow Elmfields Gate H&R 13:20

Winslow Elmfields Gate H&R 09:10

Winslow, adj Elmside 09:11

Winslow Magpie Estate (Northbound) 09:15

https://bustimes.org/services/67-aylesbury-great-horwood#map
https://bustimes.org/services/67-aylesbury-great-horwood#map
https://bustimes.org/operators/winslow-district-community-bus
https://bustimes.org/operators/winslow-district-community-bus
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004662
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004662
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004702
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004702
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004017
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004017
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004019
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004019
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004021
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004021
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004023
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004023
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004025
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004025
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004548
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004548
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004546
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004546
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004553
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004553
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004555
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004555
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004557
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004557
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004559
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004559
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004561
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004561
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004563
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004563
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004565
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004565
https://bustimes.org/stops/04000HAR5041
https://bustimes.org/stops/04000HAR5041
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004056
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004056
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004571
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004571
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000HAR317
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000HAR317
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000HAR316
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000HAR316
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004573
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004573
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004572
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004572


Fridays Only

Wheelchair users must call 01296 715786 by 4pm the day before travel

Times marked p – “pick up only” – the bus will only stop to pick up passengers

Timetable data from the Traveline National Dataset (TNDS), 1 October 2024

Winslow Station Road (Northbound) 09:20

Great Horwood Spring Lane 09:25

Great Horwood High Street (Eastbound) 09:30

Great Horwood The Green (Eastbound) 09:30

Great Horwood, opp Townsend Cottages 09:30

Little Horwood, o/s The Old Crown PH 09:34p

Mursley Main Street (opp 53) 09:38

Mursley, opp St Mary's Church 09:38

Mursley Swanbourne Road (Westbound) 09:39

Swanbourne, adj Tattams Lane 09:41

Swanbourne, opp Post Office 09:42

Whitchurch, opp Methodist Church 09:49

Whitchurch, adj White Horse Lane 09:50

Whitchurch, adj The White Swan 09:51

Hardwick, adj Lower Road 09:54

Hardwick, opp Manor Farm 09:55

Weedon, opp Rectory Farm 09:57

Aylesbury New Street (Westbound) 10:10

Aylesbury Bus Station (Bay 0) 10:15

https://www.travelinedata.org.uk/
https://www.travelinedata.org.uk/
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004055
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004055
https://bustimes.org/stops/04000HAR5041
https://bustimes.org/stops/04000HAR5041
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004566
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004566
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004564
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004564
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004562
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004562
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004560
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004560
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004558
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004558
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004556
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004556
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004554
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004554
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004545
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004545
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004547
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004547
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004026
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004026
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004024
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004024
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004022
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004022
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004020
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004020
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004018
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004018
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004010
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004010
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004702
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004702
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004662
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004662

